

## KANSAS SOCCER HALL OF FAME

## Nomination for Election to the Kansas Soccer Hall of Fame Merit Award Nomination

The person named below on this form is being nominated for election to the Kansas Soccer Hall of Fame for a **Merit Award**. Nominations may be submitted by anyone with personal knowledge of the contributions of the nominee.

PERSON NOMINATI	ED:					
TYPE OF AWARD: Merit Award CATEGORY: (mark all that apply)						
	Administrator	Player	Coach	Referee		
	Volunteer	Special Co	Special Commendation			

This award may be presented, from time to time, by vote of the members of the Kansas Soccer Hall of Fame. This award is designed to be given to a person who does not necessarily reside within the state of Kansas but has shown exceptional dedication to the sport or to the advancement of the participants in the sport. This person would be considered an honorary member of the Kansas Soccer Hall of Fame.

## Contact information for person being nominated:

Name:						
Address:						
City, State, Zip:						
Home Phone: ()	Work Phone: ()	Cell Phone: ()				
Email:						
Date of Birth:	State or National Affiliation:					
Name of Spouse or Closest Living	Relative:					
Home Phone: ()	Work Phone: ()	Cell Phone: ()				
Email:		_				
This recommendation is being submitted by:						
Name:						
Address:						
City, State, Zip:						
Home Phone: ()	Work Phone: ()	Cell Phone: ()				
Email:		_				
Signature:		Today's Date:				

Briefly list the individual's activities and contributions to each organization in chronological order. Why should this person be in the Kansas Soccer Hall of Fame? Submit these with this cover sheet along with clippings, two photographs, one recent headshot and one action photo (if available). No other documentation is necessary at this time, no letters of recommendation or telephone calls.

Submit nomination to:

Tug McTighe at HOF@kansasyouthsoccer.org

NOMINATIONS DUE BY DEADLINE ON WEBSITE!